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ELC & Kindergarten Mandarin Program Fee Structure

tvie | LMonth (4vi) |1 Quarte (12 it
30 minutes (1 session/visit) $110 $S400 $1,080
60 minutes (2 sessions/visit) $160 S600 $1,680
90 minutes (3 sessions/visit) $210 $800 $2,280
Optional Services

e Teaching materials including flash cards for every child to take home after each session $10/session Included Included
e Posts on Real Mandarin’s social media platform promoting the centre’s Mandarin program $30/post 1 post included 2 posts included
e  Setting up a Mandarin corner including a learning map poster and 10 Mandarin picture books $110 $100 $S90
° Con§ultation on the centre’s Mandarin program including running parents’ information $120/hour $110/hour $100/hour

sessions, cultural event workshops and etc.

Note:

1. For 1-month and 1-quarter packages, extra sessions can be arranged on the same rate as listed under each package.
2. Each Mandarin session caters for up to 15 children. Every additional child is charged for an extra $2 fee per session.
3. Each promotional post will be put on one of Real Mandarin’s social media platforms including website, Facebook page, Wechat page and newsletters.
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